COUSTEAU yJ!
LECOLE FRANCAISE . &%
INTERNATIONALE DE VANCOUVER

HORAIRES ET TRAJETS DES BUS 2025-2026
THE BUS STOPS AND TIMES WITH TRACK 2025-2026

MATIN LIGNE BLEUE/MORNING BLUE LINE

TOUS LES JOURS/EVERYDAY Arrivée/Arrival Départ/Departure

Stop#1 | Yukon St & 13t Ave 7:30 am :::2:3:::2
Stop#2 | Mount Pleasant (2474 Prince Edward Street) 7:35 am :mmé;iia:/
mmediate

In front of Calypso Montessori
Stop#3 | TroutLake (Victoria and E 15th av 7:55 am :mmégia:/
mmediate
Stop #4 Charles & Nanaimo (on Nanaimo facing northbound) 8:05 am :::’T:S;::é
. . 8:25 Immédiat/
L’Ecole Francaise Internationale Cousteau 45 am Immediate

APRES-MIDI LIGNE BLEUE/AFTERNOON BLEU LINE Arrivée/Arrival T
TOUS LES JOURS/EVERYDAY : 5
L’Ecole Francaise Internationale Cousteau 3:20 pm

Ston # 1 Charles & Nanaimo (on Nanaimo facing 3:45 pm Immédiat/
P southbound) Immediate
Stop #2 Trout Lake (Victoria and E 15th av.) 4:00 pm Immed.'at/
Immediate

Stop # 3 Mount Pleasant (2300 Guelph St) 4:10 pm Immédfat/
Immediate

Stop # 4 Yukon St & 13" Ave 4:20 pm Immédiat/
Immediate

3657 Fromme Road, North Vancouver, BC V7K 2E6 « Tel: 604-924-2457 « Fax: 604-924-4483



COUSTEAU
LECOLE FRANCAISE ‘;‘

INTERNATIONALE DE VANCOUVER

HORAIRES ET TRAJETS DES BUS 2025-2026
THE BUS STOPS AND TIMES WITH TRACK 2025-2026

MATIN LIGNE BLANCHE/MORNING WHITE LINE Arrivée/Arrival Départ/Departure
Stop #1 West 7th at Fir 7:20 am Immed-|at/
Immediate
Stop # 2 Pacific Blvd & Homer St (Roundhouse Community Centre) 7:25 am Immedilat/
Immediate
Stop # 3 601 Smithe & Seymour (in front of Orpheum just past Seymour) 7:32am Immedilat/
Immediate
Stop # 4 1047 Barclay St. @ Burrard St. 7:40 am Immedilat/
Immediate
Stop #5 1395 Davie St @ Broughton 7:45 am Immedilat/
Immediate
Stop #6 Denman @ Bayshore 7:55am Immedilat/
Immediate
Stop #7 1634 Capilano @ Best Western Sure Stay 8:05 am Immed-|at/
Immediate

L’Ecole Francaise Internationale Cousteau 8:25am

APRES-MIDI LIGNE BLANCHE/PM WHITE LINE Arrivée/Arrival Départ/Departure
Driver: Cedric L’Ecole Francaise Internationale Cousteau 3:20pm
Stop #1 1840 Garden Ave & Capilano Road 3:30 pm Immédiat/
Immediate
Stop #2 Alberni and Cardero 3:50 pm Immédiat/
Immediate
Stop #3 1047 Barclay St. @ Burrard St. 4:00pm Immédiat/
Immediate
Stop # 4 1395 Davie St @ Broughton 4:05 pm Immédiat/
Immediate
Stop#5 Pacific Blvd & Homer St (Roundhouse Community Centre) 4:12pm Immédiat/
Immediate
Stop#6 West 6 at Fir 4:25PM Immédiat/
Immediate
Stop #7 West 6 and Arbutus. 4:30 pm Immeédiat/
Immediate

APRES-MIDI LIGNE BLANCHE/PM WHITE LINE Arrivée /Arrival Départ/Departure
Driver: Henry L’Ecole Francaise Internationale Cousteau 5:30 pm
) i Immédiat/
Stop #1 1840 Garden Ave & Capilano Road 5:45pm Immediate
Stop # 2 Alberni and Cardero Immédiat/
p 5:55 pm Immediate
. Immédiat/
Stop #3 1395 Davie St @ Broughton 6:05pm Immediate
o . Immédiat/
Stop #4 Pacific Blvd & Homer St (Roundhouse Community Centre) 6:10 pm Immediate
Stop#5 West 7th at Fir 6:22 pm Immédiat/
: Immediate
Stop #6 West 6™ and Arbutus. . Immédiat/

6:27 PM .

Immediate

3657 Fromme Road, North Vancouver, BC V7K 2E6 « Tel: 604-924-2457 « Fax: 604-924-4483




